C arefre'e

Raoacqguet Club

2024 SUMMER ADULT TENNIS SCHOOL
6 WEEK PROGRAM $180.00

Monday- May 20-July 1 (no May 27)
Tuesday — May 21-June 25
Wednesday ~ May 22-June 26
Thursday - May 23-June 27
Friday-May 24-June 28
Saturday-June 1-July 6

6 WEEK PROGRAM $180.00
Monday-July 8-Aug 12
Tuesday-July 9- Aug 13

Wednesday-July 10-Aug 14
Thursday-July 11-Aug 15
Friday- July 12-Aug 16
Saturday-July 13-Aug 17

ONE HOUR LESSON EACH WEEK — 4 STUDENTS TO 1 PRO
SUPERVISED PRACTICE TIME

(5/22-6/12 WEDNESDAY 6-7 OR 7-8, 6/20-8/15 THURSDAY 5-6 OR 6-7)

APPLICATION FOR SUMMER ADULT TENNIS SCHOOL

NAME PHONE LEVEL OF PLAY
ADDRESS TOWN ZIP

EMAIL 15T 6 WEEKS 2NP 6 WEEKS
SIGNATURE DATE

This application and payment must be submitted at the time of sign up to be placed in a group. Both
programs require a $150.00 deposit with the balance due by the 3 week of each session.

www.carefreetennis.com 1414 Jerusalem Avenue, Merrick, NY, 11566  carefreetennis@gmail.com
516-489-9005



